BF48 Flexible Copper Braid
By Burndy
Catalog # BF48
Flexible Copper Braid.
General
Catalog Number BF48
Connector Type Braid
Material Copper
Material - Ferrules Y
Physical Attribute - Number of
Braids
1
Plated N
UPC 781810201558
UPC 12 Digit 7818102015588
Dimensions
Dimension - D inch 3 in
Dimension - Hole Size inch 0.44 in
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
1219 mm
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
48 in
Dimension - N inch 0.75 in
Dimension - Pad Width inch 1.19 in
Length 48 in
Electrical Ratings
Rating - Indoor Amperage 360 A
Rating - Outdoor Amperage 430 A
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved Yes
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Listed Direct
Burial
No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus No
Industry Standard(s) UL467
Standards - Industry Standards
Met
UL467
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
EX
UL Listed Yes
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Pallet Quantity 900
Product Assets
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Sales Drawings - 30013817
Specifications - BF48
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-BF48-SPEC-EN | REV 8/2024